
2014 Tulip Sales

Farmhouse La Conner

Saturday March 29

10:00-2:00 Pam Narron Rick Bolduc

2:00-5:00 Jean Barkley John Milnor

Sunday March 30

10:00-2:00 Pam Narron Rick Bolduc

2:00-5:00 Karen Ryan Lee Carlson

Monday March 31

11:00-2:00 Heather Bourns Dee Carlson

2:00-5:00 Carol Cain
Corey Stout             360-

202-9991

Wednesday April 2

11:00-2:00 Barney Bourns Danielle Mullen

2:00-5:00 Don McKeehen Lee Carlson

Thursday April 3

11:00-2:00 Barney Bourns Dennis Milliken

2:00-5:00 Linda Ryan Cindy Tracey

Friday April 4

11:00-2:00 Dennis Milliken Linda Ryan

2:00-5:00

Saturday April 5

10:00-2:00 Doug Jones Dave Tracey

2:00-5:00 John Milnor

Sunday April 6

10:00-2:00

2:00-5:00 Alice Collingwood Lee Carlson

Monday April 7

11:00-2:00 Linda Ryan

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey

Wednesday April 9

11:00-2:00 Linda Ryan

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey

Thursday April 10

11:00-2:00 Linda Ryan Alice Collingwood

2:00-5:00 Irene Johnson Cindy Tracey



Friday April 11

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00 Linda Ryan

Saturday April 12

10:00-2:00 Doug Jones Dave Tracey

2:00-5:00

Sunday April 13

10:00-2:00 Jean Barkley

2:00-5:00

Monday April 14

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey

Wednesday April 16

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey

Thursday April 17

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey

Friday April 18

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00

Saturday April 19

10:00-2:00 Jean Barkley

2:00-5:00 Pam Narron

Sunday April 20

10:00-2:00

2:00-5:00

Monday April 21

11:00-2:00 Pam Narron

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey

Wednesday April 23

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey

Thursday April 24

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey

Friday April 25



11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00

Saturday April 26

10:00-2:00

2:00-5:00

Sunday April 27

10:00-2:00

2:00-5:00

Monday April 28

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00

Wednesday April 30

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey

Thursday April 31

11:00-2:00

2:00-5:00 Cindy Tracey



.


